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Description

200801090000
11870

01/09/2008
11:49:09

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
BROOKE

200412020006
59530

200802120000
57300

02/12/2008
10:34:24

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNAMEE,
KEVIN A

200210240005
24680

200801300000
39590

01/30/2008
02:44:19

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEMEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

200601180000
28030

200802140000
60500

02/14/2008
10:41:15

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
GARY W

200612060005
90640

200802210000
71220

02/21/2008
12:52:57

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER BRITT
A

200501060000
08550

200803040000
86950

03/04/2008
11:33:16

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JOHN KEITH

200401290000
48270

200803060000
91530

03/06/2008
10:43:04

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THORNBURG
MORTGAGE
HOME LOANS
INC

200503040001
04260

200803100000
96870

03/10/2008
12:44:17

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JAMES F

200603240001
39560

200803190001
12540

03/19/2008
01:22:21

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R S R
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200710010004
58730

200803240001
17440

03/24/2008
12:03:52

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORRETTI
INC

200703090001
08330

200803310001
29420

03/31/2008
03:34:09

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R TODD

200612220006
24680

200803260001
21440

03/26/2008
11:59:31

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
LARRY

200602170000
79470

200803260001
21450

03/26/2008
11:59:32

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REDDY
SUBHADRA K

200708030003
62430

200804140001
50880

04/14/2008
01:28:06

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PETELOS
NICHOLAS A

200705110002
23250

200804140001
51240

04/14/2008
02:37:06

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICK ROBERT
M

198403200000
56150

200804180001
59410

04/18/2008
02:51:45

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARVER
ANDREW R

200703010000
92430

200804180001
59420

04/18/2008
02:51:46

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BICE ANDREW 200703060001
01700

200804180001
59400

04/18/2008
02:51:44

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAWN
STEVEN M

200612050005
89000

200804280001
72510

04/28/2008
02:36:42

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
RUSSELL I

200711130005
19790

200804090001
43320

04/09/2008
10:11:38

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R S R
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200710170004
82450

200805010001
79130

05/01/2008
02:23:32

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUKE
MICHAEL

200609220004
73080

200805020001
80430

05/02/2008
12:22:30

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200502210000
82530

200805050001
83070

05/05/2008
01:12:13

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, EMILY 200508170004
24450



200805050001
83080

05/05/2008
01:12:14

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILHAM, LISA
A

200409130005
07720

200805050001
83090

05/05/2008
01:12:15

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, DAVID
B

200703200001
25500

200805140001
97100

05/14/2008
01:51:32

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARAWAY,
LEIGH K

200601200000
33000

200805150001
98630

05/15/2008
12:07:07

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HITT, JAMES
BRADLEY

200505120002
29410

200805270002
12610

05/27/2008
09:20:46

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
WILLIE G

200609140004
56180

200805270002
12600

05/27/2008
09:20:45

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY,
SHERRY C

200502010000
49320

200807070002
73430

07/07/2008
01:53:20

HERITAGE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAMBRELL,
BRIAN

200506020002
67090


